® Technical Specifications
FT190-111
® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
Product Data Sheet
PDS-190-111
2021-01-09
Series 190 Totalizers, Indicators and
Transmitters for Mechanical Drive Propeller

Amb. Temp............................................................. 30°F to 130°F
Construction Material...................... Painted Die Cast Aluminum
How to Order
Table 1: Base Model Number
FT190 - Mechanical Flow Totalizer and Indicator
Table 2: Outputs
111 - 4-20mA and Pulse Output
Table 3: Mounting
2 - For Mounting on Meterhead on
Same Order
3 - Replacement for Existing
Meterheads
Model Outputs Mount
FT190 111 2
Ordering Information
1) Construct model number by selecting one code for each
category.
2) If ordered with a new meter-head, state base model number
and size of meter-head. If replacement for an existing
meterhead, state serial number of existing meterhead.
3) Provide the following information from Tables 2 & 3.
a. Mechanical indicator scale and units.
b. Mechanical totalizer registration and units.
® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
Standard Registration For FT190
2"
Full Scale Indication Registration
100 GPM 10 gallons
100 IGPM 10 IMP. GAL.
100 GPM 10 CF
200 GPM 100 gallons
200 GPM 10 IMP. GAL.
300 GPM 10 CF
0.2 CFS 10 CF
0.5 CFS 10 CF
6.0 LPS 100 Liters
12.5 LPS 0.1 CU. MTRS.
3"
Full Scale Indication Registration
200 GPM 10 gallons
200 IGPM 10 IMP. GAL.
300 GPM 10 gallons
300 IGPM 10 IMP. GAL.
300 GPM Unit IMP. GAL.
300 GPM 10 CF
300 GPM 0.0001 AF
500 GPM 100 gallons
500 IGPM 100 IMP. GAL.
500 GPM 10 CF
500 GPM 0.001 AF
0.5 CFS 10 CF
1.0 CFS 10 CF
0.5 MGD 100 gallons
12.5 LPS 0.1 CU. MTRS.
25.0 LPS 1000 Liters
30.0 LPS 1000 Liters
100 M3/HR Unit CU. MTRS.
4"
Full Scale Indication Registration
750 GPM 100 gallons
750 GPM 1000 gallons
750 IGPM 1000 IMP. GAL.
1000 GPM 100 gallons
1000 GPM 1000 gallons
1000 IGPM 1000 IMP. GAL.
1000 GPM 10 CF
1000 GPM 100 CF
1000 GPM 0.001 AF
2.0 CFS 10 CF
3.0 CFS 10 CF
3.0 CFS 100 CF